## City of Cayce Fire Marshal Division

Mail or Bring this original. Payment may be made by check or Money Order.

Please make check payable to the **City of Cayce**.

We accept credit cards or cash only in person.

Mail to: City of Cayce Planning Department 1800 12th Street Cayce, SC 29033

Visit us: 1800 12th Street Cayce, SC

Phone: 803-550-9523 Fax 803-794-2393 E-mail tmueller@cityofcayce-sc.gov



## Fire Plans Review Application

Project Name	e:				
Project Addre	ess:				
Fire Service	Contractor / Architec / Engineer				
Job Description:			Job Value \$:		
Number of	f Devices	Quantity	FEE		
Fire Sprin	kler Heads / Fire Alarm Devices				
Wet Syste	ems				
Other Pla	n Reviews				
	Tot	al	\$		
Business License upgrade fee					
		Total	\$		
Applicant /	/ Contractor				
-	of the provisions of the International Fire Co	de adopted by the City of	Cavce, SC, the above m	ade application in due	
-	nd paid appropriate fees, and as the conditi				
	ent of the code can be observed, authority i	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•	•	
	, ,	, ,	J	, , ,	
Company N	ame:				
Address:					
Phone: SC LLR Lice		cense #	Current City of Cayce Bus. License #		
E-mail Addr	ress:		<u> </u>		
Signature:		Print:			
	C	fficial Use Only			
	Issued By:				
	Fire Marshal Notified Copies	Filed: Fire Marshal	Building Official		
	Date Issued:				